
Emergency ExitEmergency Exit

E
n

tr
y
 /
 E

x
it

E
n

tr
y
 /
 E

x
it

E
n

tr
y
 

E
x
it

E
x
it

April  16– 17, 2019
Hall 2, Bombay Exhibition Centre(BEC), Mumbai

www.analyticaindia.com www.indialabexpo.com

(Side of Hall Pillars)

(Center of Hall Pillars)

Pillars Size

Organizer 
Office

(56)
(8x7)

Buyer Seller 

18x6=108

Conference
Area

22x9=198

R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N C1

6.00

E1
8.00

3.
00

(24) 3.
00

B1

6.00

6.00 6.00

6.
00

A1

9.00
3.
00

A5

(27)

A8 A10

(15)
8.00

(24) (12)

6.00

4.00

3.
00

5.00

6.00

B16 B31 B36

B38

6.00 6.00

6.00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

6.00

6.00

(18)

(18)

6.00

6.00
(18)

6.00

6.00

C16

6.00

5.
00

3.
00

C36C31
6.00

6.00

(30)(30)
6.00

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

C38C34

(30)(30)

5.
00

(30)(30)
6.00 6.00

E20E5 E8
3.00

(9)

E14 E16 E18
3.00

E19

D42 D36

D38

3.00 3.00

3.
00

3.
00

3.00 3.00

6.00

(18)

(9)

3.
00

6.
00

5.
00

C55

B51

3.
00

4.
00

C5

(12)

4.00 5.00

HMG

Shimadzu

Artlab

Unichrome

Oxford
Labchem

Anatek

B26

B22
3.00

6.
00

(15)

(18)

8.
00

Hiten
Techno

PCI

(30)

C6

Glassco

C11
6.00

6.00

C15

(30)

(30)

Molychem TKASuvchem

(9) (15)

D37

(9)
Pramukh

22.03.2019

Agilent

B20
(18)

3.
00

Athena
B23
3.00

(18)

A9

3.00

(9)

C18

(30)

Microlit

PALL INDIA

B32

3.
00

(18)Instruments
India

Spectralab

B27

(24)

Beckman
Coulter

6.00

(18)

3.
00

D32

(9)

Biolinx India

Skytech
(15)

Techcomp
(18)

5.00

E11
SRICO

E23 E24
3.00 3.00

(9)

C43

D41

B42 B46

C47

C44

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

(18)

(9)
(9)

(9) (9)

3.00

D45 D46

D47

D44

(24)

(9) (9)

(9) (9)

(18)

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

6.00

4.
00

D55

3.00

3.
00

3.00

3.
00

3.00

4.
00

3.00

(12)

B53

China Pavilion

Saffron
Scale

6.006.00

(18) (9)

A21A11

5.00

(15)

A14

(12)

A16 A18

3.00 3.00

A20

4.00

(9)

4.00 4.00

(12) (12)

A13
Pallav
Chemicals

A19

3.00

(9)

Delta
Analytical

Expert
Vision

Scientific 
Sales

BR BiochemRavi Scientific 
AVI

Scientific 

Micron Instruments
A22 A23 A24

(9) (9) (12)
3.00 3.00 4.00

Osworld

MX RadyRosalina

(6)

3.
00

D52

Amar
Enterprises

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

Peak Scientific 

IAS

VICI

(9)
Zodiac

Aneer

Contec 
Medical

D1 D5
7.005.00

7.005.00

6.
00

(30)

China Pavilion

Marsap Medispec

(21)

3.
00

(9)
Electrokraft

Xitij

3.00 3.00

E27

(9) (9)

3.00

6.00

Hally Instruments
B41

3.
00

3.
00

D6
(21)

3.
00

6.00

Svan

3.00 3.00

(18)

TCI 
Chemicals

Insta lab

Intech 
Analytical 

Veer-O-Metal

Ami Polymer

Japan 
Pavilion

Japan Pavilion

(18)

B6

B8

3.
00

6.00

(36)
Apex

(18)

3.
00

C3

(30)

5.
00

IR Tech

Microbioz 

Four 
Square 
Media 

Bazaz  

Express 
Pharma 

Pharma 
Bio 
World 

Saffron Media 

Labepedia 

Pharma 
Utility 

Golden 
Pharma

3.
00

3.
00

B18
Simson

(18)

B21
ITL

(18)

3.00 3.00

(9) (9)

E26
Holmarc

E29 E30
Spicos 

(9)

3.
00

D33
(9)

B28
(9)

8.
00

(9)

D43

3.00 3.00

(9)

C54

(9)

2.
00

Xpert
Scientific 

A25

3.00

(9)

(9)

2.
00

E13
Swastik
Scientific 

3.00

D48
Pharma Machines 
& Technology 

(9)

MSP Lab

China Pavilion

D21

3.
00

D25

6.
00

3.00 3.00

D22

D26

(9)
(9)

D27
2.
00

3.
00

2.
00

3.00 3.00

YONGXIN

Keda

Sinocare LAN 
Scientific

(9)

3.
00

3.
00

D23
Ling-Hua

(9)

Aolong

(18)

D28
MMSH(6) (6)

7.00

D11
2.00

3.
00

3.
00

(9)
3.00

Research Labchem

6.00

(18)

D18

(21)

3.
00

3.
00

D13 D14
(9)

(9)
3.00

Sunny  Clinx

D16
Value

D17
3.00

Want
(6)

SGM

Desla Corp

Analytical
Technologies

C54
(9)

E25
Lab Info

(9) (9)
3.00

C51
Hamco Biomall.in

C36C31
6.00

6.00

(30)(30)
6.00

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

5.
00

C38C34

(30)(30)

6.00

6.00

C31

(30)

C36

(30)

C38

(30)

C34

(30)

6.00
(18)

B18

3.
00

(18)

B23
3.00

B38

6.00

3.
00

(18)
VICI

D44

(18)

3.
00

3.
00

6.00

Accupack

D33

C1

(30)

D41

(24)

B28

(15)

B27

(9)


